
pořadí hráč suma průměr max. min.
1 Klein David ∑ 1180 Ø 196,67 232 169
2 Janošcová Kateřina ∑ 1162 Ø 185,67 210 153

Ø 196,67 3 Matěj Zdeňek ∑ 1148 Ø 191,33 226 177
∑ 1180,00 4 Mihulka Josef ∑ 1141 Ø 190,17 226 165

Ø 185,67 5 Klusáčková Dana ∑ 1117 Ø 178,17 214 152
∑ 1162,00 6 Lysek Petr ∑ 1106 Ø 184,33 201 159

Ø 191,33 7 Novák Josef ∑ 1084 Ø 180,67 220 156
∑ 1148,00 8 Pazděra Jaroslav ∑ 1051 Ø 175,17 213 138

9 Kudela Michal ∑ 1044 Ø 174,00 183 160
10 Szotkowski Jaroslav ∑ 1011 Ø 168,50 191 144
11 Kudela Lukáš ∑ 979 Ø 163,17 203 127
12 Krečmer Drahomír ∑ 979 Ø 163,17 188 134
13 Malurek Václav ∑ 976 Ø 162,67 192 126
14 Nováková Ivana ∑ 975 Ø 154,50 174 146
15 Klusáček Jiří ∑ 974 Ø 162,33 171 137
16 Adamec Petr ∑ 972 Ø 162,00 179 143
17 Varhaníček Pavel ∑ 969 Ø 161,50 182 148
18 Kubátko Vlastimil ∑ 943 Ø 157,17 201 141
19 Krečmerová Monika ∑ 936 Ø 148,00 178 103
20 Zářecký Vlastimil ∑ 901 Ø 150,17 178 138
21 Pašek Radim ∑ 886 Ø 147,67 181 125
22 Lysková Edita ∑ 886 Ø 139,67 168 122
23 Kudelová Iveta ∑ 864 Ø 136,00 188 93
24 Bora František ∑ 790 Ø 131,67 164 89
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pořadí suma průměr max. nához min. nához
21 Pašek Radim 125 181 142 129 134 175 886 147,67 181 125
1 Klein David 169 194 232 190 215 180 1180 196,67 232 169

17 Varhaníček Pavel 148 170 165 182 151 153 969 161,50 182 148
7 Novák Josef 156 175 178 163 192 220 1084 180,67 220 156

19 Krečmerová Monika 103 178 166 125 148 168 936 148,00 178 103 48
12 Krečmer Drahomír 188 146 134 181 183 147 979 163,17 188 134
14 Nováková Ivana 146 147 148 150 174 162 975 154,50 174 146 48

13 Malurek Václav 165 192 189 175 129 126 976 162,67 192 126
24 Bora František 114 153 135 89 164 135 790 131,67 164 89
16 Adamec Petr 168 179 155 159 143 168 972 162,00 179 143
2 Janošcová Kateřina 210 153 201 192 165 193 1162 185,67 210 153 48

4 Mihulka Josef 201 202 226 165 181 166 1141 190,17 226 165
5 Klusáčková Dana 176 152 158 214 175 194 1117 178,17 214 152 48

15 Klusáček Jiří 163 164 171 171 168 137 974 162,33 171 137
6 Lysek Petr 159 181 194 201 183 188 1106 184,33 201 159

22 Lysková Edita 168 139 135 147 122 127 886 139,67 168 122 48
8 Pazděra Jaroslav 213 138 184 188 160 168 1051 175,17 213 138

11 Kudela Lukáš 154 203 180 155 127 160 979 163,17 203 127
23 Kudelová Iveta 112 93 137 188 124 162 864 136,00 188 93 48
9 Kudela Michal 181 180 183 160 179 161 1044 174,00 183 160

20 Zářecký Vlastimil 143 146 141 178 138 155 901 150,17 178 138
10 Szotkowski Jaroslav 176 182 144 159 159 191 1011 168,50 191 144
3 Matěj Zdeňek 185 226 181 188 191 177 1148 191,33 226 177

18 Kubátko Vlastimil 141 201 154 145 151 151 943 157,17 201 141
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